임의 파형 발생기
AWG70000B 시리즈
AWG70000B 시리즈 AWG (임의 파형 발생기)는 샘플 속도, 신호
충실도 및 파형 메모리의 최첨단을 나타내므로 복잡한 구성 요소, 시
스템 및 실험의 설계, 테스트 및 운영에 이상적입니다. 최대 50 GS/
s 및 10 비트 수직 분해능으로 이상적이고 왜곡 된 "실제"신호를 쉽
게 생성 할 수 있는 업계 최고의 신호 자극 솔루션을 제공합니다.
핵심 성능 사양

AWG70000B Series Arbitrary Waveform Generators
www.tek.com    19
Ordering information
Models
AWG70001B 10 bit, 2 GSamples record length, 1-channel arbitrary waveform generator
AWG70000-150 50 Gs/s Sample Rate
AWG70000-MEM Waveform record length expansion to 32 G
AWG70001B AC Adds a single-ended AC coupled output connector with additional amplification and attenuation
AWG70001B SEQ Adds Sequencing
AWG70001B STRID Adds Streaming ID (requires AWG70001B SEQ)
AWG70002B 10 bit, 2 GSamples record length, 2-channel arbitrary waveform generator.
AWG70000-208 8 Gs/s Sample Rate
AWG70000-216 16 Gs/s Sample Rate
AWG70000-225 25 Gs/s Sample Rate
AWG70000-MEM Waveform record length expansion to 16 G per channel
AWG70002B SEQ Adds Sequencing
AWG70002B STRID Adds Streaming ID (requires AWG70002B SEQ)
Instrument options
Power plug options
Opt. A0 North America power plug (115 V, 60 Hz)
Opt. A1 Universal Euro power plug (220 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A2 United Kingdom power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A3 Australia power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A4 North America power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A5 Switzerland power plug (220 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A6 Japan power plug (100 V, 50/60 Hz)
Opt. A10 China power plug (50 Hz)
Opt. A11 India power plug (50 Hz)
Opt. A12 Brazil power plug (60 Hz)
Opt. A99 No power cord
Language options
Opt. L0 English manual
Opt. L5 Japanese manual
Opt. L7 Simplified Chinese manual
Opt. L8 Traditional Chinese manual
Opt. L10 Russian manual
Opt. L99 No manual
Datasheet
20   www.tek.com
Service options
Opt. C3 Calibration Service 3 Years
Opt. C5 Calibration Service 5 Years
Opt. D1 Calibration Data Report
Opt. D3 Calibration Data Report 3 Years (with Opt. C3)
Opt. D5 Calibration Data Report 5 Years (with Opt. C5)
Opt. G3 Complete Care 3 Years (includes loaner, scheduled calibration, and more)
Opt. G5 Complete Care 5 Years (includes loaner, scheduled calibration, and more)
Opt. R3 Repair Service 3 Years (including warranty)
Opt. R5 Repair Service 5 Years (including warranty)
Standard accessories
131-8689-xx Analog output Planar Crown 7005A-1 SMA female adapters (preinstalled)
AWG70001B: two (three with Option AC)
AWG70002B: four
015-1022-xx One 50 Ω SMA terminator per channel
119-7054-xx USB mouse
119-7275-xx Compact USB keyboard
— Installation and safety manual (Specify language option at time of order.)
— Certificate of calibration
— Power cord (Specify power cord option at time of order.)
Recommended accessories
Recommended accessories
Item Description Part number
Synchronization Hub Enables fast synchronization of multiple AWG70000 series
instruments
AWGSYNC01 Synchronization Hub
GPIB to USB Adapter Enables GPIB control through USB B port TEK-USB-488
Rack mount kit Rack mount kit for AWG70000 Series AWGRACK